
Preferred Supplier Contact Name Phone Extension E-mail 

1 Agile 1 Constance Mines (770) 901-9955 963115 spoc@agile1.com 

2 Artech Info Systems Gurvinder Sembi (973) 998-2576 att@artechinfo.com  

3 Ask Staffing Terrell Carby (312) 789-4569 tcarby@askstaffing.com  

4 Axelon Services Corporation Jeffrey Bliss (212) 306-0114 jeff.bliss@axelon.com  

5 Collabera, Inc. Tarin Pryer (214) 687-0718 tarin.pryer@collabera.com  

6 CompNova Sundar Devarayan (972) 671-1500 206 att@compnova.com  

7 ConsultNet Jenna Kessler (949) 527-6176 jkessler@consultnet.com 

8 Crystal Equation Corp Bruce Lee (847) 715-0454 blee@crystalequation.com   

9 Insight Global Paige Madison (404) 335-7310 paige.madison@insightglobal.net 

10 Irvine Technology Corporation Shon Michael Wilson (714) 434-8808 shon.wilson@itccorp.com 

11 Kelly Mitchell Amy Zbaren (425) 602-3555 116 att@kellymitchell.com  

12 Macrosoft, Inc. Stalin Antony Das (973) 457-5693 spoc@macrosoftinc.com 

13 MBC Staffing Amanda Peters-Jennings (317) 297-7842 apeters-jennings@mbcstaffing.com 

14 Metasys Josephine Ramesh (678) 218-1626 att@metasysinc.com   

15 NextGen Info Svcs Mark Yepsen (314) 269-8069 spoc@nextgen-is.net  

16 Phoenix Engineering Silvia Maron (310) 532-1134 silvia@phoenix-engineering.com 

17 Pinnacle Technical Resources Kim Ross (706) 436-4977 kim.ross@pinnacle1.com   

18 Primus Software Corp Nikhil Nayak (404) 488-5785 nikhil@primussoft.com   

19 Pyramid Consulting Feliza LaClare (678) 514-3531 feliza@pyramidci.com 

20 Rose International Casey Gundlach (636) 812-4000 2047 att@roseint.com   

21 Smartlink, LLC Laura Hess (888) 828-5465 1355 lhess@smartlinkllc.com  

22 Strategic Staffing Solutions Kim Arnesen (646) 706-5601 ks3ecam@strategicstaff.com 

23 Sun Technologies Beena George (770) 361-9921 etemp@suntechnologies.com   

24 Synectics Zinika Livingston (312) 629-1020 142 z_livingston@synectics.com 

25 Ultimate Staffing Stacie Markham (303) 618-2761 smarkham@ultimatestaffing.com 

26 Volt Workforce Solutions Eren Luna (714) 921-7035 att@volt.com 

27 ZeroChaos (Payrolling Only) Ronette Bowden (877) 937-6242 5003 rbowden@zerochaos.com   

Staffing Agencies 
Staff Supplementation     

Contractor Opportunities

Job seekers interested in contractor opportunities for professional functions can contact any of the below recruiting agencies.  
A&T does not require and/or request payment of an application fee(s) for contract opportunities.
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